

## Greater Pennsylvania Chapter Education Conference REGISTRATION FORM

| Name:   | Thursday May 31, 2018 8:00am-4:00pm  |
|---|--|
|   | Mohegan Sun Conference Center, Wilkes-Barre PA   |
| Organization:   | -  |
|   | Alzheimer's Association  |
| Address:  | Attn:  |
|   | Phone:   |
| City:   | Fax:   |
|   | E-mail:  |
| State: Zip:   |  |
|   | <u>Credit Card Payment</u> :   |
| Phone:  | Cardholder name:   |
| County:   |  |
| E-mail:   | Address Associated with Credit Card:Same   |
| Cost: Please check appropriate category\$80.00 Professional (CEU included)  | Card Number:   |
| \$90.00 NASW non-member seeking SW CEU  |  |
| \$72.00 Professional (HCP only)   | Card Code:Exp Date:  |
| (AA Healthcare Partner only – CEU included)<br>\$30.00 Family caregiver (does not include CNAs)   | Signature:   |
| (will not receive attendance certificate)   |  |
| Select one CEU category 6.25 hrs  | Credit card registration may be faxed or e-mailed  |
| NHAPCHANASWNCCDP  | Fax: 570-822-5141 jdauber@alz.org or gaideuis@alz.org  |
| ***Alzheimer's Association's a Certified Sponsor of professional continuing education with the National Council of Certified Dementia Practitioners for members holding certifications as CDP, CDCM and CADDCT. | Online registration: Available at <a href="https://www.alz.org/pa">www.alz.org/pa</a> Education programs - conferences |

\*\*Nursing CEU's (as stated in section 21.132, 133, 134 Rules & Regulations)
"The Board will accept hours of CE as designated by approved provider, so
long as each hour is at least 50 minutes of activity, and 1/2 hour is at least 30
minutes of activity." Alzheimer's Association is an approved provider. Nurses

Make checks payable to: Alzheimer's Association

wanting CEU credits must keep brochure and certificate together.

BREAKFAST AND LUNCH ARE INCLUDED PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

Registration must be received by: 5-25-18

Cancellations must be acknowledged 10 working days before program to receive a full refund. Any cancellations requested after 10 days will not be refunded.

For additional information please contact:

NE Regional Office: Jeffrey Dauber, 570-822-9915